cWhen adding an organization, follow the template EXACTLY with:

State, organization, region,url

US High Speed Rail Association, ,https://ushsr.com/
YIMBY Action, ,https://yimbyaction.org/
Strong Towns, ,https://www.strongtowns.org/
Hector Urban

,https://hectorurbandesign.com/about
INTBAU, ,https://intbauusa.org/about-intbau-usa/
CNU, ,https://www.cnu.org/
America Walks, ,https://americawalks.org/
Rails to Trails, ,https://www.railstotrails.org/
People for Bikes, ,https://peopleforbikes.org/
Transportation for America, ,https://tdamerica.org/
Urban Land Institute, ,https://uli.org/
National Housing Conference, ,https://nhc.org/
Smart Growth America, ,https://smartgrowthamerica.org/
CNU Midwest, Midwest, https://www.cnumidwest.com/
Midwest Urbanist

Deepstate, Midwest, https://discord.com/invite/vCg5J9cQOm
0 CNU New England, New

England, https://www.cnunewengland.org/
AL, Alabama Urbanists
Coalition, ,https://alurbanists.org/
AL, Strong Towns
Huntsville, ,https://strongtownshuntsville.org/
Allendale Strong, ,https://allendalestrong.org/
Reform Shreveport, ,http://reformshreveport.com
Strong Towns Baton
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsbr/
Urban Conservancy, ,https://www.urbanconservancy.org/
Strong Towns
Allentown, ,https://allentownstrongtowns.org/
Bike Eerie, ,https://bikeerie.org/
Move Lebo, ,https://www.movelebo.com/
Bike PGH, ,https://bikepgh.org/
Pro-Housing PGH, ,https://www.prohousingpgh.org/
Pittsburgh for Public
,https://www.pittsburghforpublictransit.org/




PA, Vision Zero
Committee, ,https://www.sosnaphilly.org/vision-zero-committee
PA, Philly Bike
Action, ,https://discord.com/invite/XEuhdE8dZ
5th Square, ’
Bicycle Coalition of Greater Philadelphia

Delaware Valley Regional Planning
Strong Towns Bucks Mont
,https://sylviaodhner.com/strongtowns
Strong Towns Greater
Ardmore, ,https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61557597066460
PA, Strong Towns
Harrisburg, ,https://www.facebook.com/stronghbg
1P, Strong Towns
Lansdale, ,https://www.instagram.com/strongtowns lansdale
W1, CNU
Wisconsin, ,https://www.facebook.com/CNUWisco
WI, Strong Towns
Janesville, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/1204433958056678
WI, Strong Towns
Madison, ,https://sites.google.com/view/strongtownsmadison
WI, Strong Towns
Milwaukee, ,https://www.strongtownsmetromke.org/
Strong Towns North
,https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61583420646329
Aurora Strong Towns
,https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61556756619020
Strong Towns Bloomington, ,http://strongtownsblono.com
Strong Towns
,https://www.strongtownschicago.org/home
Better Streets
,https://www.betterstreetschicago.org/
Chicago Urbanists
,https://discord.com/invite/wAmp4KGvS

Active Transportation Alliance, ,https://activetrans.org/

Strong Towns Elgin, ,http://www.strongtownselgin.com/

BaltPOP, ,https://baltpop.org/



https://www.5thsq.org/
https://bicyclecoalition.org/
https://www.dvrpc.org/

Strong Towns
,https://strongtownsannapolis.org/
Strong Towns Charles
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownscharlesco/
Strong Towns
Frederick, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/stfdk
Bend YIMBY, ,https://bendyimby.com/join-us/
Strong Towns PDX, ,https://www.strongtownspdx.org/
Strong Salem
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/639708223149221
CNU Utah, ,https://www.cnuutah.org/
Bike Orem, ,https://www.instagram.com/bikeorem/
Bike Provo, ,http://www.bikeprovo.org/
Sweet Streets, ,https://sweetstreetsslc.org/
Hobble Creek Bicycle
Association, ,https://hobblecreekbike.com/
UT, Ogden
StrongTowns, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/556870530168832
uT, Strong Towns
Lehi, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/1180350579926729
CNU California, ,https://www.cnucalifornia.org/
Spur, ,https://www.spur.org/
YIMBY Law, ,https://yimbylaw.org/
Chaotic but Smart, ,https://linktr.ee/chaoticbutsmart
Petaluma Urban
,https://www.instagram.com/petalumaurbanchat/
Strong North Tahoe, ,https://strongnorthtahoe.org/
Strong SacTown, ,https://www.strongsactown.org/
Strong Towns Artesia, ,http://www.strongtownsartesia.org/
North County
Urbanists, ,https://www.meetup.com/north-county-urbanists/
CA, Strong Towns
Fullerton, ,https://www.instagram.com/strongtowns.fullerton/
Strong Towns
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsla/
Abundant Housing LA, ,https://abundanthousingla.org/
Streets for All, ,https://streetsforall.org/

Strong Towns Poway and

,https://www.instagram.com/poway rb strongtowns/




Strong Towns
,https://www.strongtownsrichmond.com/
Strong Towns San
,https://www.meetup.com/strong-town-san-diego/
Strong Towns SF, ,http://www.strongtownssf.org/
Catalyze
;https://www.catalyzesiliconvalley.org/
South Bay YIMBY, ,https://southbayyimby.org/
Preservation.org, ,https://www.preservation.org/
Strong Towns Santa
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtowns santaana/
Strong Towns SB, ,https://www.strongtownssb.org/
Santa Rosa
,https://santarosayimby.org/strong-towns/
Strong Towns
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsslo

Strong Towns

,https://www.instagram.com/strong towns temecula

Merced
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/490612290219054
CNU
Carolinas, ,https://www.cnu.org/get-involved/local-chapters/cnu-carol
inas
Charlotte Urbanists, 7
Sustain Charlotte, ,https://sustaincharlotte.org/
Strong Towns
Asheville, ,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsasheville
INC, Strong Towns
Fayetteville, ,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsfayetteville/
NC, Strong Towns
Greensboro, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/993196582404724
Strong Towns Raleigh, ,https://strongtownsraleigh.org/
Chisholm Community Action
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/922071999387218
Minneapolis
,https://www.minneapolisfoundation.org/cities/
Civic Cincinnati, ,https://civiccincinnati.org/about/
UC Urbanism
,https://campuslink.uc.edu/organization/planning-student-organi

zation-undergrad



https://southbayyimby.org/
https://www.clturban.ist/

Strong Towns
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsathens/
Strong Towns
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownscolumbus
Strong Towns
Steubenville, ,https://www.strongtownssteubenville.com/
Strong Towns Toledo, ,https://discord.com/invite/vPNFjDgGrU
Strong Towns
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/196067330948868/about/
Clarksville
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/1001313185365764
Urbanist Society, ,https://urbanistsociety.com/
Concord
Greenspace, ,https://www.concordgreenspacecoalition.com/
Nashua StrongTowns, ,http://nashuastrongtowns.org
Strong Towns
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/196447763441655
Central Texas
,https://www.centraltexascnu.org/about-cnu-central-texas
CNU North Texas, ,https://cnunorthtexas.org/
Strong Towns Central
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/StrongCTX/
Dallas Urbanists, ,https://dallasurbanists.com/
Dallas Area Transit
,https://dallasareatransitalliance.org/
Urban Policy Research, ,https://urbanpolicyresearch.org/
Fortify Richmond, ,https://www.fortifyrichmond.com/

Strong Towns

,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsatx/

Strong Towns Houston, ,https://strongtownshouston.org/
Bike Houston, ,https://bikehouston.org/
TX,Houston, LINK Houston, state,,https://linkhouston.org/
TX, Strong Towns
Pflugerville, ,https://www.strongtownspf.org/
TX, Strong Towns San
Antonio, ,https://strong-towns-san-antonio.mailchimpsites.com/
Strong Towns Waco, ,https://linktr.ee/strongtownswaco
Stronger Denton, ,https://strongerdenton.org/
Strong WA, ,https://www.strongwa.org/




WA, CNU
Cascadia, ,https://www.facebook.com/CNUCascadia/
WA, Downtown Anacortes
Alliance, ,https://downtownanacortesalliance.org/
Eastside Urbanism, ,https://linktr.ee/eastsideurbanism
Livable Kirkland, ,https://www.liveablekirkland.org/
© POP, ,https://www.opopnow.org/
Strong Towns
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsbham/
Mt Vernon Strong
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/889004119433598/
Strong Towns of the Mid
Columbia, ,https://linktr.ee/strongtownsmc
WA, Neighborhood
Greenways, ,https://neighborhoodgreenways.org/
Fayetteville Strong, ,https://fayettevillestrong.org/
Our Little Rock, ,https://ourlittlerock.org/
Strong Towns
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsflagstaff/
Regenerating Sonora, ,https://regeneratingsonora.org/
Tucson for
,https://actionnetwork.org/groups/tucson-for-everyone
Living Street
,https://www.livingstreetsalliance.org/
Kootenai Strong, ,https://www.kootenaistrong.com/

Strong Towns

,https://www.instagram.com/strongtowns boise/
LAUNCH Longmont

,https://www.launchlongmonthousing.org/
People Centered
,http://peoplecenteredcos.org
Strong Denver, ,https://strongdenver.city/
Strong Towns Fort
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/547826270535353
Let's Improve Missoula's Reserve
,https://www.facebook.com/MissoulaReserveSt
Livable
,https://livableharrisonburg.org/
Livable Lynchburg, ,https://livablelynchburg.org/




Strong Towns
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/206308890116664/
Leesburg People Oriented
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/579961957858609
Strong Towns
,http://www.strongtownslexingtonva.com/
Walkable
,https://www.instagram.com/walkableroanoke
Strong Towns RVA, ,https://linktr.ee/strongtownsrva
Tidewater Transit
,https://tidewatertransitadvocacy.org/
CNU New York, ,https://www.cnunewyork.org/
Regional Plan Association, ,https://rpa.org/
Open New York, ,https://opennewyork.city/

Tri-State Transportation

,https://tstc.org/
Transportation Alternatives, ,https://transalt.org/

Riders Alliance, ,https://www.ridersalliance.org/
Reconnect Rochester, ,https://reconnectrochester.org/
Strong Towns
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsbuffalo/
Walkable Albany, ,https://www.walkablealbany.com/
MiCNU, ,https://www.micnu.org/
Strong Towns Advocates of
Kalamazoo, ,https://www.facebook.com/strongtownskalamazoo/
MT, Strong Towns Dearborn
Chapter, ,https://discord.com/invite/ptzQeKQsUd
Strong Towns Detroit, ,http://strongdetroit.org
Strong Towns
,https://www.facebook.com/StrongTownsFlint
Strong Towns Grand
,https://www.strongtownsgr.org/
Strong Towns Holland, ,https://strongtownsholland.org/
Strong Towns Lansing, ,https://discord.gg/BpDj42Q0qzf
UMich Urbanism Club, ,https://www.umichurbanism.com/
Ypsi
Urbanists, ,https://www.instagram.com/ypsi.urbanists
Startup Gary, ,http://www.startupgary.org/
IN, Strong
Indy, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/strongindy




Greencastle Strong
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/1902915343404578
Build UP South
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/1590381997872915/
Strong Des
Moines, ,https://www.instagram.com/strongdesmoines/#
[NM, Historic Santa Fe
Foundation, ,https://www.historicsantafe.org/
Strong Towns ABQ, ,https://www.strongtownsabqg.org/
St Louis Urbanists, ,https://stlurbanists.org/
RATSE
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/875770270825253/about
STL Metropolitan Alliance for Reliable
Transit, ,https://paraquad.org/public-policy-advocacy/smart
MO, Strong Towns
Columbia, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/291589340437709/?mibextid=

KC Metro
,https://discord.com/invite/66hyk64n
WalkMassachusetts, ,https://walkmass.org/
Abundant Housing
,https://abundanthousingma.org/
Strong Towns Arlington
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/strongtownsarlingtonma
Strong Towns
Somerville, ,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownssomerville/
MA, LivableStreets
Alliance, ,https://www.livablestreets.info/
Car Free Boston, ,https://carfreeboston.org/
Transit Matters, ,https://transitmatters.org/

Metropolitan Area Planning Council, ,https://www.mapc.org/

Boston Cyclists Union, ,https://bostoncyclistsunion.org/

A Better City, ,https://abettercity.org/
Strong Towns Worcester
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsworcesterma/
Salem Commoner, ,https://www.salemcommoner.com/
SouthCoast Places for
,https://www.southcoastplaces.org/
CNU
,https://www.cnu.org/chapter/florida




Strong Towns Boca
,https://www.strongtownsboca.org/blog
Strong Towns
, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/1198598125373491/
Gainesville is for
,https://gainesvilleisforpeople.org/
Strong Towns North East
,https://tinyurl.com/strongtownsnfl
Strong Towns
Tallahassee, ,https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61578400471240
URBN Tampa Bay, ,https://www.facebook.com/urbnTB/
Connect West Palm
,https://www.connectwpb.org/
Transit Alliance Miami, ,https://www.transitalliance.miami/
Better Streets Better
Broward, ,https://www.browardmpo.org/better-streets-better-broward
KY, Strong Towns
Lexington, ,http://www.strongtownslexingtonva.com/
KY, Strong Towns
Louisville, ,https://linktr.ee/StrongTownsLouisville
Casper Coalition, ,https://caspercoalition.org/
Strong Towns
Charleston, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/411263713144414/
SC, Strong Towns

Spartanburg, ,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownsburg/

ND, Strong Towns
Fargo, ,https://www.facebook.com/p/Strong-Towns-Fargo-61557691220350/
Strong Towns Omaha, ,https://linktr.ee/strongtownsoma
Strong Towns Greater
,https://discord.com/invite/gHW4vIMdgu
Strong Towns Saco
,https://www.instagram.com/strongtownssacobay
The Urbanist Coalition of
,https://www.urbanistportland.me/
Strong Towns Sioux
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/1950766674936216/
South Jersey
,https://www.facebook.com/groups/sjurbanists
Bike Hoboken, ,https://www.bikehoboken.org/
Bike JC, ,https://www.bikejc.org/




Safe Street Jersey
,https://www.safestreetsjerseycity.org/
Weehawken's Walk Bike Group, ,https://weebiken.org/
Bike North Bergen, ,https://bikenorthbergen.org/
BikeNewark, ,https://bikenewark.org/

Strong Towns

Wilmington, ;https://www.strongtownswilmington.org/

c, New Haven
Urbanism, ,https://newhavenurbanism.wordpress.com/about/
cr, Stronger West
Hartford, ,https://www.facebook.com/groups/668096715592881
NV, Las Vegas Neighbor
Collective, ,https://www.instagram.com/p/C6Mjs0ZvhGs/
VerPOP, ,https://verpop.org/
Village Forward
,https://villageforwardinc.org/
CNU Atlanta, ,

Thread ATL, ,
CNU DC, ,https://www.cnudc.org/

Greater Greater Washington, ,https://ggwash.org/
Bike Walk Wichita, ,https://bikewalkwichita.org/



https://www.cnuatl.org/
https://www.threadatl.org

